1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S 7 HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHAN GE ORDER

9/11/2019

| Owner

| Change nine (9) water closet valves and three (3) urinal valves from
| Zurn flush valves to Sloan flush valves.

| Human Services Administrative Buildings exclusively stock Sloan

| replacement flush valve parts, which are not interchangeable with
Zurn valves.

| L : $1,094.50
*"‘Document not valld unless sngned by the Owner Archltect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $582,400.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $582,400.00
;l;:;ea(r‘,nc?l:;atcéf:amount will be increased by this Change Order in $1,094.50
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $583,494.50
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:

2/4/2020

......_....,1.:]”.‘" ﬂ*:ﬁ]bl"[ﬁl“‘] 'f’ .‘.':'.rll‘.‘“!lj‘l]!’ r‘\.r n

e

Pi |:-1 7-1:“ I ‘Ih]|}l \lj,"”]qh "‘l'l)pul ttee

T I T oy e )

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT

H:AShared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\JOB CENTER PROJECTS\318045 - Job Center Restroom Expansion (Const)\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\PW Change Order NEW FINAL .docx




