
TY DEPT. OF 
\~~KS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 4 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DA TE 02/04/2020 

PROJECT Job Center Restroom Expansion (Rebid) 

ADDRESS 1819 Aberg Ave., Madsion, WI 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20191723-00 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 318045 

CONTRACTOR Advanced Building Corporation 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 
. 

Revise TG-1 E to a new diffuser. Revise TG-1 E, EG-1, and TG-2 to 3 PROPOSED CHANGE prime for field paint. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Existing diffuser could not be used. 

6 I TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $632.50 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $582,400.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $8,265.18 

The Contract amount prior to th is Change Order was: $590,665.18 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
$632.50 the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including th is Change Order will be: $591,297.68 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 

02/04/2020 Chanqe Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

;::-_==--==--==--==--==--==--==-C=-o=n-t=-r•=-c=-to=-r=--==--==--==--==--==--==----.=I ;:=====P=ub:;:l=ic=W=o=r=ks='=H=lg=h=w=•Y=•=&=T=ra=n=s=po=rta==tl=o=n ====~ 

------A-rc-h-lte_c_t/_En_g_ln_e_e_r (_A/_E_)-----1, 1- ...v-;...._-----C-o-n-tr-ol-le_r ______ _ 

Public Works & Transportation Committee 
1

--~ . Accounting 

I ACT I 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department_ /VE PWHT 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\JOB CENTER PROJECTS\318045 - Job Center Restroom Expansion (Const)\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\C0#4.docx 


