1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

) TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

m 6
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 02/04/2020

] Job Center Restroom Expansion (Rebid)
1819 Aberg Ave., Madison, WI

1 20191723-00

| 318045

Advanced Building Corporation

DESCRIPTION:

| RFI from Advance Building Co. 12/18/2019

| Contractor
Add a 2" Ball Valve at water service because there was no isolation
| valve in previous drawings.

| Added to prevent shutting down building water supply during
| construction/maintenance. Priced with A/E approval using not-to-
| | exceed time and material

DTO RACT I il $1,120.97

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $582,400.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $9,222.18
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $591,622.18
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $1,120.97
the amount of: )
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $592,743.15
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 02/04/2020

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\JOB CENTER PROJECTS\318045 - Job Center Restroom Expansion (Const)\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx




