1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

BWBRKS, HIGHWAY & 7™ Gl orks Engiecring Divsion
SLORIATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

|
I

CTOR 4 Advanced Building Corporation

Freeze pipe to install shut-off valves to demolish convector.

| Convector couldn't be demolished because no shut-off valves were
| intalled.

i $621.95

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $582,400.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $10,343.15
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $592,743.15
The Contract .amount will be increased by this Change Order in $521.95
the amount of:

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $593,265.10
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 02/04/2020

Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AJE PWHT

C:\Users\dkd2\AppData\l ocal\MicrosofiiWindows\Temporary Intemet Files\Content MSO\8473717C.tmp




