1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

E | 02/20/2020

| CB-108B
| A/E
| Change emergency light fixture to a larger unit and raise on wall.

| On field review, original specified fixtures and height required
ad'ustmet.

LADD RACT ] Ao SIS | $418.00
*Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $582,400.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $10,865.10
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $593,265.10
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $418.00
the amount of:

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $593,683.10
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
g:; Edga;e (;::L 2:1?:;32ftéarle(i::mpletlon as of the date of this 02/04/2020
Signature Approvals:

';u;-),]f .]p_‘xl ¥

B il bt b e b,

- Acce

T e

3 L LIS
Rt vttt R da! I:'f';;l\'e'j-l'
1t L L Ll 1L ™ MO AU i

1T

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\JOB CENTER PROJECTS\318045 - Job Center Restroom Expansion (Const)\Rebid\11 - Change Orders\CO#8.docx




